Saturday, March 3, 2012

Starters Standard

D stance: 146 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 26
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26004 Bossman 41. 36 0. 00 0 0
2 26012 Sully 51.92 0. 00 0 1
26005 Cocoa No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 22
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22043 Gem 43. 82 0. 00 0 0
2 22016 Darwi n 46. 64 0. 00 0 0
3 22032 Kyanite 47.54 0. 00 0 0
4 22035 Goose 49. 53 0. 00 0 0
22038 Envy 49. 66 0. 00 0 0
22008 Mol |y 51. 56 0. 00 0 0
22026 Storm 51. 43 0. 00 0 1
22024 Rogue 41. 23 0. 00 0 2
22011 Lanbchop 44, 98 0. 00 0 3
22015 Zip 45. 74 0. 00 0 3
22014 Rave No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 16
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16003  Annie 38. 38 0. 00 0 0
2 16006 Gus 41. 64 0. 00 0 0
3 16004  Super 46. 64 0. 00 0 0
4 16009 Ben 83. 17 14. 17 0 1
16007  Tatum 55. 00 0. 00 0 2
16010 St ar 65. 04 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1

Elliot Kaplan
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Elim

Elliot Kaplan
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

10. 00

15. 00

15. 00

Elim

Elliot Kaplan
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
19. 17

30. 00

Elim



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22011 Sassy 47. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22009 Kaneron 50. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22001 Argus 57. 24 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
P22005 G acie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P22008 Maya Absent
D stance: 142 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 nie 62. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12003 Lexie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P0O8001 Dexter 58. 16 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
P08002 Sophi a No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WWOOr

7.5%



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26004 Bossman 36. 58 2 2 1 4 20

2 26012 Sully 36. 93 2 2 2 4
3 26005 Cocoa 45.70 0 2 0 5
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22011 Lanmbchop 40. 04 2 2 2 2 20
2 22038 Envy 41. 74 2 2 1 3 20
3 22008 Mol |y 40. 61 1 1 2 4 20
4 22003 Kar ma 43. 54 0 1 3 7 20
22014 Rave No Time 2 2 4 0
22035 Goose 41. 99 2 2 1 3
22032 Kyanite No Ti e 0 3 1 5
22024 Rogue No Ti e 0 1 1 2
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16004  Super 38.01 2 3 1 3 20
2 16003  Annie 41. 92 1 2 3 7 20
3 16006 Gus 43. 24 2 1 2 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Elliot
Score
42 Qualified
24
11
Judge: Elliot
Score
42 Qualified
41 Qualified
36 Qualified
36 Qualified
24
21
16
-
Judge: Elliot
Score
44 Qualified
44 Qualified
23



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P22009 Kaneron 39. 69 2 1 1 4
2 P22011 Sassy 45. 58 2 1 1 3
3 P22005 G acie No Tinme 1 1 1 2
4 P22002 Dai zy No Tinme 0 0 1 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16005 Deener 40. 43 0 1 0 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12002 Obie 45. 69 2 2 1 4
2 P12003 Lexie 46. 17 1 1 2 4
3 P12005 Pixie Dust 47.64 0 1 2 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 PO8001 Dexter 38.14 1 1 1 2
2 P08002 Sophi a 38.21 1 1 1 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

22 inch Judge: Elliot
Ganbl e Score
20 39

18
12
5
16 inch Judge: Elliot
Ganbl e Score
6
12 inch Judge: Elliot
Ganbl e Scor e
20 42
16
10
8 inch Judge: Elliot
Ganbl e Scor e
32
32

Kapl an

Qualified

Kapl an

Kapl an

Qualified

Kapl an



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

26012
26004
26005

Sul |y
Bossman
Cocoa

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WN PP

22014
22038
22035
22026
22008
22003
22015
22011
22024
22016

Rave
Envy
Goose
Storm
Mol |'y
Kar ma
Zip
Lanbchop
Rogue
Darwi n

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Saturday, March 3, 2012
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

RC1

1+7
142

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

47.
39.
37.
35.
36.
49.
.31

49
No
No
6

55
69
18
08
74
69

Ti me
Ti me

.25

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
143
1+7
1+0
143
1+0

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 16004 Super 43. 39 1+7
2 16006 Gus 45. 02 1+7
3 16003  Annie 31.28 1+7
4 16010 St ar 48. 84 1+3

16009 Ben 53.90 1+3

16007 Tat um No Tinme 142
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 52.6%

26 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

142
142

1+5
1+7

O ©

22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+4
142
142
142
142
142
1+7
142

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+0

27
27
27
27
27
27

5

0
0
0

16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

RC2

1+6
1+7
142
142
142
142

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
2
0

Scor e

26
23

Scor e

47
45
43
39
39
39
21

Scor e

49
49
43
39
14
14

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22005 G acie 17.87 1+2 1+0 0 4

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P16005 Deener 43. 50 1+2 1+4 27 35

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12002 nie 37.41 143 1+2 1+4 27 39 Qualified

Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Elliot Kaplan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P08002 Sophi a 24.52 1+7 0 8

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 26005
2 26012
26004

D st ance:
Pl ace

22038
22016
22008
22032
22003
22024
22011
22035
22014

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 16006
2 16004
16009
16010

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

117 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Cocoa
Sul |y
Bossman

117 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Envy
Darwi n
Mol |y
Kyanite
Kar ma
Rogue
Lanbchop
Goose
Rave

113 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Cus
Super
Ben
St ar

Saturday, March 3, 2012

StartersJumpers

32 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
26. 66 0.00
21. 06 0.00

No Ti ne 0.

32 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
21.08 0. 00
27.25 0. 00
29. 56 0. 00
29. 99 0. 00
34.74 2.74
18. 16 0. 00
19. 88 0. 00
No Ti e 0. 00
No Ti e 0. 00

34 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
20. 17 0.00
22.42 0.00
22.42 0.00

No Ti ne 0.

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice 26

00

R

o o

S

N

Starters/ Novice 22

R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

S

OO MNP OOOOOo

Starters/ Novice 16

R

O O oo

S

O O oo

i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

Elliot Kaplan
Score

5.00

10. 00

Elim

Elliot Kaplan
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
2.74

5.00

10. 00

Elim

Elim

Elliot Kaplan
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Elim



Saturday, March 3, 2012

Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22009 Kaneron 24. 11 0. 00 0 0
2 P22001 Argus 22.51 0. 00 0 3
P22002 Dai zy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P22008 Maya Absent
Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16005 Deener 21.92 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12002 Obie 27.19 0. 00 0 0
2 P12003 Lexie 35.03 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P0O8001 Dexter 25. 80 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 71.4%

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1

16 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Elliot
Scor e

0. 00

15. 00
Elim

Elliot
Scor e

0. 00

Elliot
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Elliot
Scor e

0. 00

Kapl an

Qualified

Kapl an

Qualified

Kapl an

Qualified

Qualified

Kapl an

Qualified
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